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Pressure injury 
management 

Exudate management 

Edema control
 (lymphedema)

medi PCS brio & genius

Venous Leg Ulcer 
treatment

medi PCS brio & genius

Compression Safety
(PAD identification)  

Wound bed preparation 
& Infection control

Moist Wound 
Healing environment 

Patient comfort & 
scar management 

Silfix®

Solutions for 
modern wound 
care management
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• Increase healing rates

• Save clinic time

• Reduce material costs
	
• Improve patient    	     	     	
    satisfaction
 



Features
•	 Soft and conformable
•	 Absorbent with a high MVTR
•	 Low profile design
•	 Thin film water resistant backing
•	 Market-leading range of sizes

Benefits
•	 Secure fit for patient comfort
•	 Optimum wound environment
•	 Can be used safely under compression
•	 Reduces friction and extends wear time
•	 Clinically effective dressing choices

®

Preferred by clinicians 
and patients

Soft, conformable foam 
fits hard to dress areas 

High fluid retention: 
effective under 
compression 

High level of comfort, 
rated by clinicians 

Waterproof film 
backing prevents 
strike-through

Low friction backing 

Soft silicone	contact 
layer gently adheres to 
skin without adhering to 
wound bed

Wide contoured border 

Solutions for 
modern wound 
care management
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*Code usage should be verified by responsible parties in accordance with all published guidelines.

Advazorb®

Absorbent foam dressing 
with film backing

CR4165
CR4166
CR4167
CR4168
CR4169

3in x 3in
4in x 4in
5in x 5in
6in x 6in
4in x 8in

10
10
10
10
10

A6209 
A6209 
A6210 
A6210 
A6210 

Soft and conformable 
polyurethane foam that 
rapidly absorbs and 		
retains fluids.

The waterproof film backing 
prevents strikethrough 
making dressing suitable for 
use under compression.

Contours with shape 		
of the wound location.

Can be cut to meet specific 
wound applications.

Advazorb is a 
non-adherent 
foam dressing
with breathable 
film backing.

®

Absorbent Foam Dressings

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

For moderate exuding wounds



*Code usage should be verified by responsible parties in accordance with all published guidelines.

Silfix® soft silicone contact 
layer for pain-free removal. 

The waterproof film backing 
prevents strikethrough 
making dressing suitable for 
use under compression. 

Contours with shape 		
of the wound location.

Can be cut to meet specific 
wound applications.

with

Advazorb with Silfix® are 
designed with a hydrophilic 
foam that is excellent for 
handling fluid with an atraumatic 
soft silicone contact layer.

®

Advazorb® Silfix
Absorbent foam dressing with soft 
silicone wound contact layer

CR4177
CR4178
CR4181
CR4182

3in x 3in
4in x 4in
4in x 8in
8in x 8in

10
10
10
10

A6209 
A6209 
A6210 
A6211 

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

For moderate exuding wounds



Soft, conformable 
foam allows dressing 
of difficult areas 

Silfix® soft silicone 
contact layer and 
border for pain free 
removal 

The non-friction and 
waterproof backing 
prevent strikethrough 
while providing 
patient comfort. 

A hydrophilic foam dressing with a soft silicone 
contact layer and surrounding adhesive. 
It is a low profile, non-bulky, skin-friendly 
foam dressing for a tracheostomy site, post 
decannulation.

Advazorb Border is a 
hydrophilic foam dressing 
with a soft silicone 
contact layer and border. 

*Code usage should be verified by responsible parties in accordance with all published guidelines.

Advazorb® Fixation
Absorbent foam dressing 
with soft silicone layer

CR4341 4.75in x 4in 10

®

®

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

Advazorb® Border
Absorbent foam dressing with 
soft silicone wound contact 
layer and border 

For moderate exuding 
wounds

CR4190
CR4191
CR4192
CR4193
CR4194
CR4195

3in x 3in
4in x 4in
5in x 5in
6in x 6in
4in x 8in
8in x 8in

10
10
10
10
10
10

A6212 
A6212 
A6213 
A6213 
A6213 
A6213

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

FIXATION



Soft, conformable 
foam fits into 
shaped areas.  

Soft, conformable 
foam mold to 
unique shape 
of heel

Silfix® silicone 
contact layer and 
border secures 
dressing in place 
with atraumatic 
removal. 

Low friction 
backing for 
patient comfort 
in recumbent 
setting 

Waterproof 
backing prevents 
strikethrough 
and external fluid 
penetration.

High MVTR 
is conducive 
for moist 
wound healing 
environment

Hydrophilic foam dressing 
with soft silicone wound 
contact layer and border 
designed for application 
of sacral area. 

A conformable, non-adherent, hydrophilic, 
polyurethane foam dressing with a 
breathable film backing designed 
to fit around the heel.

*Code usage should be verified by responsible parties in accordance with all published guidelines.

Advazorb® Heel
Absorbent foam dressing 
with film backing

CR4502 6.5in x 8.5in 5 A6210

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

Advazorb® Sacral
Absorbent foam sacral dressing 
with film backing

CR4401
CR4402

6.6in x 7.4in
8.6in x 9in

10
10

®

®

Product SKU Sizes Pack
Sizes

HCPCS* 
Code

For moderate exuding wounds

For moderate exuding wounds
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www.advancismedical.com

medi USA
6481 Franz Warner Parkway
Whitsett, NC 27377
T 800-633-6334
F 888-570-4554
mediusa.com

For more information on medi products, an 
in-service training, or product demonstration, 
please email WoundCare@mediusa.com. 

We look forward to healing 
patients with you!

Solutions for 
modern wound 
care management

• Increase healing rates
• Save clinic time
• Reduce material costs	
• Improve patient    	     	     	
    satisfaction
 

Check out 
our webinar 

options!
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