

medi. I feel better.

## (PAD identification)



Wound bed preparation & Infection control

**Activon** 

Exudate management

Eclypse

Moist Wound Healing environment Advazorb Activon

Pressure injury management

Advazorb

Patient comfort & scar management Silfix®

Venous Leg Ulcer treatment

CIRCAID medi PCS brio & genius mediven

Edema control (lymphedema)

CIRCAID medi PCS brio & genius

## Solutions for modern wound care management

- Increase healing rates
- Save clinic time
- Reduce material costs
- Improve patient satisfaction

## Advazorb®



Preferred by clinicians and patients



Soft, conformable foam fits hard to dress areas



High fluid retention: effective under compression



Low friction backing



High level of comfort, rated by clinicians



Waterproof film backing prevents strike-through



Wide contoured border



Soft silicone contact layer gently adheres to skin without adhering to wound bed



#### **Features**

- Soft and conformable
- Absorbent with a high MVTR
- Low profile design
- Thin film water resistant backing
- Market-leading range of sizes

#### **Benefits**

- Secure fit for patient comfort
- Optimum wound environment
- Can be used safely under compression
- Reduces friction and extends wear time
- Clinically effective dressing choices

Advazorb is a non-adherent foam dressing with breathable film backing.





Soft and conformable polyurethane foam that rapidly absorbs and retains fluids.



Contours with shape of the wound location.



The waterproof film backing prevents strikethrough making dressing suitable for use under compression.



Can be cut to meet specific wound applications.

#### For moderate exuding wounds

Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code
Advazorb® Absorbent foam dressing with film backing	CR4165 CR4166 CR4167 CR4168 CR4169	3in x 3in 4in x 4in 5in x 5in 6in x 6in 4in x 8in	10 10 10 10	A6209 A6209 A6210 A6210 A6210

<sup>\*</sup>Code usage should be verified by responsible parties in accordance with all published guidelines.

### Advazorb®with SILFIX



Advazorb with Silfix® are designed with a hydrophilic foam that is excellent for handling fluid with an atraumatic soft silicone contact layer.





Silfix® soft silicone contact layer for pain-free removal.



Contours with shape of the wound location.



The waterproof film backing prevents strikethrough making dressing suitable for use under compression.



Can be cut to meet specific wound applications.

#### For moderate exuding wounds

Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code	
Advazorb® Silfix Absorbent foam dressing with soft silicone wound contact layer	CR4177 CR4178 CR4181 CR4182	3in x 3in 4in x 4in 4in x 8in 8in x 8in	10 10 10 10	A6209 A6209 A6210 A6211	

<sup>\*</sup>Code usage should be verified by responsible parties in accordance with all published guidelines.

## Advazorb® BORDER

Advazorb Border is a hydrophilic foam dressing with a soft silicone contact layer and border.







with soft silicone layer

Soft, conformable foam allows dressing of difficult areas



Silfix® soft silicone contact layer and border for pain free removal



The non-friction and waterproof backing prevent strikethrough while providing patient comfort.

Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code
Advazorb® Border  Absorbent foam dressing with soft silicone wound contact layer and border  For moderate exuding wounds	CR4190 CR4191 CR4192 CR4193 CR4194 CR4195	3in x 3in 4in x 4in 5in x 5in 6in x 6in 4in x 8in 8in x 8in	10 10 10 10 10	A6212 A6212 A6213 A6213 A6213 A6213

## Advazorb® FIXATION

A hydrophilic foam dressing with a soft silicone contact layer and surrounding adhesive. It is a low profile, non-bulky, skin-friendly foam dressing for a tracheostomy site, post decannulation.



Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code
Advazorb® Fixation	CR4341	4.75in x 4in	10	
Absorbent foam dressing				

\*Code usage should be verified by responsible parties in accordance with all published guidelines.

#### Advazorb® SACRAL



Hydrophilic foam dressing with soft silicone wound contact layer and border designed for application of sacral area.





Soft, conformable foam fits into shaped areas.



Silfix® silicone contact layer and border secures dressing in place with atraumatic removal.



Waterproof backing prevents strikethrough and external fluid penetration.

#### For moderate exuding wounds

Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code
Advazorb® Sacral	CR4401	6.6in x 7.4in	10	
Absorbent foam sacral dressing with film backing	CR4402	8.6in x 9in	10	

## Advazorb® HEEL



A conformable, non-adherent, hydrophilic, polyurethane foam dressing with a breathable film backing designed to fit around the heel.



Soft, conformable foam mold to unique shape of heel



Low friction backing for patient comfort in recumbent setting



High MVTR is conducive for moist wound healing environment

#### For moderate exuding wounds

Product	SKU	Sizes	Pack Sizes	HCPCS* Code
Advazorb® Heel Absorbent foam dressing with film backing	CR4502	6.5in x 8.5in	5	A6210

<sup>\*</sup>Code usage should be verified by responsible parties in accordance with all published guidelines.



Moist Wound Healing environment Advazorb

# Solutions for modern wound care management

- Increase healing rates
- Save clinic time
- Reduce material costs
- Improve patient satisfaction

## We look forward to healing patients with you!

For more information on medi products, an in-service training, or product demonstration, please email WoundCare@mediusa.com.

Check out our webinar options!



medi USA 6481 Franz Warner Parkway Whitsett, NC 27377 T 800-633-6334 F 888-570-4554 mediusa.com

